
Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name

Jennifer Lynn jlynnfragale@howelldenver.com (303) 913-2936 Howell Construction 

Mark Beal mark.beal@ryancompanies.com (602) 568-1281 Ryan Companies US, Inc

Mark Crespin mark@rizecon.com (720) 796-9090 Rize Construction 

David LaRoach david.laroach@whiting-turner.com (949) 254-2135 Whiting-Turner

Jim Benkovich benkovichj@gejohnson.com (719) 493-2616 GE Johnson

Kyle Gibbons gibbonsk@gejohnson.com (970) 260-4085 GE Johnson

Rick Converse rick.converse@pikardcc.com (303) 945-6401 Pinkard Construction Co

Colton Himmelman colton@himmelmanconstruction.com (720) 227-3799 Himmelman Construction

Tom Bailey tbailey@a-p.com (303) 944-1690 Adolfson & Peterson Construction

Kate Kunzie k.kunzie@saundersinc.com (720) 384-4897 Saunders 

Summer Westbrooks s.westbrooks@saundersinc.com (720) 951-0074 Saunders Construction 

Ashley Abramson AshleyA@hausmannconstruction.com (402) 875-3909 Hausmann Construction

Clint Carlson clint.carlson@cuanschutz.edu (303) 803-5548 SDM

Bogdan Buciumean bogdanbuciumean@beckgroup.com (303) 548-6242 The Beck Group

Heather Elmore heather@rizecon.com (720) 386-3643 Rize Construction

Blaine Dodgion Roger.sp@ghphipps.com (720) 431-8248 GH Phipps

Dan Sulewski dsulewski@weoneil.com (303) 238-7900 W.E. O'Neil Construction

Karen Irwin Karen@himmelmanconstruction.com (303) 330-6303 Himmelman Construction

Daniel Dix daniel.dix@cuanschutz.edu (720)641-8102 CU Anschutz

Robert Holzwarth robert.holzwarth@cuanschutz.edu (720)854-4664 Facilities Projects CU Anschutz

Andy Madsen andy.madsen@cuanschutz.edu (303)880-7569 Facilities Projects CU Anschutz

Fara Bowler fara.bowler@cuanschutz.edu (303)724-0281 College of Nursing

Tracy De Peralta tracy.deperalta@cuanschutz.edu SODM

Mackenzie Leiter mackenzie.leiter@cuanschutz.edu (303)724-0583 Planning CU Anschutz

RFP-CMGC -  Proj A ED1 4th Flr Reno for CON & Proj B  ED1 3rd Flr Reno for SODM 
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